
$690,000.00

10415 TEXAS SAGE WAY, CYPRESS, TX
77433, USA
https://test.houston-re.com

This is the LOWEST PRICE/SQUARE FOOT home with a POOL in
Towne Lake! This EAST facing home showcases stone and stucco
elevation, high ceilings, wood flooring, a water softener, 3-car
garage, gas log fireplace, game room, study, and formal dining.
Outside, enjoy a sparkling pool, covered patio, and private back
greenspace. The island kitchen boasts […]

Rooms & Units Description



Property title: 10415 Texas Sage Cypress Texas 77433 Room Count: 10

Room Description: 1 Living Area,Family Room,Formal
Dining,Gameroom Up,Home Office/Study,Living Area - 1st
Floor,Utility Room in House

Bed Room Description: Primary
Bed - 1st Floor

Master Bath Desc: Half Bath,Primary Bath: Double
Sinks,Primary Bath: Separate Shower,Secondary Bath(s):
Tub/Shower Combo

Master Planned Community:
Towne Lake

Photo Count: 34 Subdivision Lake Access YN: 1

HOA Mandatory: 1 Original List Price: 700000.00

Property Details
Parcel Number: 134-868-004-0012 Lot Desciption: Subdivision Lot

Style: Traditional List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease

Price Sq Ft List: 163.27 Acres: 0.1942

Acres Desciption: 0 Up To 1/4 Acre Dwelling Type: Free Standing

Stories: 2 Floors: Carpet,Tile,Wood

Restrictions: Deed Restrictions, Deed Restrictions

Property Features



Exterior: Back Green Space,Back Yard
Fenced,Covered
Patio/Deck,Porch,Sprinkler
System,Subdivision Tennis Court

Interior: Alarm System - Owned,Fire/Smoke
Alarm,High Ceiling,Prewired for Alarm System

Roof: Composition Foundation: Slab

Garage Carport: Double-Wide Driveway Garage Desc: Attached Garage,Oversized Garage

No Of Garage Cap: 3 Heat System: Central Gas

Cool System: Central Electric Pool Area: 1

Pool Private: 1, Gunite,Heated,In
Ground

Fireplace Description: Gaslog Fireplace

Fireplaces Number: 1 Energy: Ceiling Fans,Digital Program
Thermostat,Insulated/Low-E windows,Insulation -
Blown Fiberglass,Tankless/On-Demand H2O Heater

Kitchen Desc: Island w/o Cooktop,Pantry Oven Type: Electric Oven,Single Oven

Dishwasher: 1 Water Sewer: Water District

Microwave: 1 Siding: Brick,Stone,Stucco

Fees & Taxes
Tax Rate: 2.917 Tax Amount: 15752

Tax Year: 2022 Maint Fee Includes: Clubhouse,Grounds,Recreational Facilities

Fee Other: 1 Fee Other Amount: $350 and 0.5% Foundation Fee

Basics
Baths Full: 3 Baths Half: 1

Year Built Src: Appraisal District Price Change Timestamp: 2023-08-08T13:09:21.307

Location Details



Area: 25 County Or Parish: Harris

School District: 13 - Cypress-
Fairbanks

Directions: 290 West, Exit Barker Cypress, Left on
Barker Cypress, Right on Cypress-North Houston, Left on
Greenhouse, Right on Cornerstone Arbor, Left on
Mayberry Heights, Right on Mystic Creek, Home will be
right on front of you

School Elementary: RENNELL
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

School Middle: ANTHONY MIDDLE SCHOOL (CYPRESS-
FAIRBANKS)

School High: CYPRESS RANCH
HIGH SCHOOL

Subdivision: Towne Lake

Geo Market Area: Cypress South State: Texas

Zip: 77433 City: Cypress

Miscellaneous
Annual Maint Desc: Mandatory Master Planned Community YN: 1

Realist Block: Deed Restrictions Connections: Electric Dryer
Connections,Washer Connections

Disclosures: Sellers Disclosure Disposal: 1

Finance Available: Cash
Sale,Conventional,FHA,VA

Range Type: Gas Range

Legal: LT 12 BLK 4 TOWNE LAKE SEC 29 Legal Subdivision: Towne Lake Sec 29

DOM: 34

Courtesy of
List Office Name: eXp Realty, LLC


